2025
Jan-06
Jan-13
Jan-20
Jan-27
Feb-03
Feb-10
Feb-17
Feb-24
Mar-03
Mar-10
Mar-17
Mar-24
Mar-31
Apr-07
Apr-14
Apr-21
Apr-28
May-05
May-12
May-19
May-26
Jun-02
Jun-09
Jun-16
Jun-23
Jun-30
Jul-07
Jul-14
Jul-21
Jul-28
Aug-04
Aug-11
Aug-18
Aug-25
Sep-01
Sep-08
Sep-15
Sep-22
Sep-29
Oct-06
Oct-13
Oct-20
Oct-27
Nov-03
Nov-10
Nov-17
Nov-24

Club
Pakuranga
Pukekohe

Maungakiekie
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Waiuku
Clarks Beach
Pukekohe
Waikare
Whitford
Formosa
Howick

Clarks Beach
Whitford
Onewhero
Easter Monday
Pukekohe
Muriwai
Whitford
Formosa
Maramarua
King’s Birthday
Pakuranga
Windross
Maungakiekie
Howick

Clarks Beach
Waiuku
Whitford
Windross
Pukekohe
Waikare
Pakuranga
Huapai
Howick
Waikato Match
Muriwai
Clarks Beach
Waiuku
Pukekohe
Redwood Park
Whitford
Labour Day
Clarks Beach
Onewhero
Formosa
Whitford

Programme 2025

Event

Ryman Best 3 of 4
Ryman Best 3 of 4
Ryman Best 3 of 4

Ryman Best 3 of 4
Waiuku Cup AGM
Arthur Sharpe Trophy
Mixed Event

Russian Roulette

1* Round Club Champs
2" Round Club Champs
3" Round Club Champs
Semi Final Club Champs
Final Club Champs
Onewhero Trophy

Claude Hyauiason Trophy Best Net
Muriwai Cup
Tomio Inagaki Trophy

Bob Carr Trophy

Winter Cup

Owen Dumbell Trophy
Hauraki
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Syd Mueller Memorial Trophy Salver
North Harbour Match
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Time

7.30am 2 Tee start
8.00am Shotgun Start
8.00am Shotgun Start
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Cams

8.30am Shotgun Start
8.30am Shotgun Start
8.00am Shotgun Start
8.30am Shotgun Start
7.30am Shotgun Start
8.00am Shotgun Start
8.00am 2 Tee Start

8.30am Shotgun Start
7.30am Shotgun Start
9.00am Shotgun Start

8.00am Shotgun Start

7.45am Shotgun Start
8.00am Shotgun Start
8.30am Shotgun Start

7.30am 2 Tee start
8.00am 2 Tee Start
8.00am Shotgun Start
8.00am 2 Tee Start
8.30am Shotgun Start
8.30am Shotgun Start
7.30am Shotgun Start
8.00am 2 Tee Start
8.00am Shotgun Start
8.30am Shotgun Start
7.30am 2 Tee start
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8.00am 2 Tee Start
9.30am Shotgun Start

8.30am Shotgun Start
8.30am Shotgun Start
8.00am Shotgun Start

7.30am Shotgun Start

8.30am Shotgun Start
9.00am Shotgun Start
8.00am Shotgun Start
7.30am Shotgun Start






